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Follow-Up on Previous Issues 

Unresolved Issue: Site meter not working  on website 
Resolution: Will fix next week when Jonathan is in thesis 
Unresolved Issue: Attempting to obtain auto CADD file of site  
Resolution: Contacted Terry Grefe at DMJMH+N via email requesting files 

Assigned Work  

Consultations   

Information Flow   

• Contacted DMJMH+N via Terry Grefe on 9/21/2003 to determine the possibilities of DMJMH+N 
providing me with auto cads files of the basic building layout.     

• Scheduled a time slot for Thursday, Sept. 25th at 11:00am with Dr. Riley to discuss professional 
development. 

  

Assignment  Date Due  Date Completed  Comments 

Progress Report #3 
Bio Sketch Due 
Resumes Due Job Fair 
CPEP #1 
Abstract (Color & Content)   
Tech #1 
Tech #2 
Tech #3 
Spring Thesis Proposal  
 

9/22/2003 
9/22/2003 
9/23/2003 
9/30/2003 
9/29/2003 
10/8/2003 
10/22/2003 
11/25/2003 
12/12/2003 

9/21/2003 
9/21/2003 
9/22/2003 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


