ERIN SHARKEY CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT OPTION BCDC EXPANSION

LOCATION: TOWSON, MD CONSULTANT: D. RILEY



PROGRESS REPORT #3 SEPTEMBER 22, 2003

Follow-Up on Previous Issues

Unresolved Issue: Site meter not working on website Resolution: Will fix next week when Jonathan is in thesis Unresolved Issue: Attempting to obtain auto CADD file of site

Resolution: Contacted Terry Grefe at DMJMH+N via email requesting files

Assigned Work

Assignment	Date Due	Date Completed	Comments
D D 4//0	0/00/0000	0/04/0000	
Progress Report #3	9/22/2003	9/21/2003	
Bio Sketch Due	9/22/2003	9/21/2003	
Resumes Due Job Fair	9/23/2003	9/22/2003	
CPEP #1	9/30/2003		
Abstract (Color & Content)	9/29/2003		
Tech #1	10/8/2003		
Tech #2	10/22/2003		
Tech #3	11/25/2003		
Spring Thesis Proposal	12/12/2003		

Information Flow

Contacted DMJMH+N via Terry Grefe on 9/21/2003 to determine the possibilities of DMJMH+N providing me with auto cads files of the basic building layout.

Consultations

 Scheduled a time slot for Thursday, Sept. 25th at 11:00am with Dr. Riley to discuss professional development.